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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Donaldson1013
Elite

9.500 9.650 9.2509.350 37.750
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Aila Toivonen1010
Elite

9.550 9.350 9.6509.000 37.550
1 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Greta Wolfgang1014
Elite

9.200 9.000 9.3009.400 36.900
3 7T 1 2 3 

3 

Adriana Amicangiolo1104
MGC Pembroke

9.100 9.200 8.5009.300 36.100
4 5T 3 9T 4 

4 

Sarah Brennan1006
Elite

8.400 9.300 9.0009.200 35.900
9 3 4 4T 5 

5 

Bridgett Finn1095
MGC Pembroke

8.850 9.000 9.0009.000 35.850
6 8T 6T 5T 6 

6 

Ally Richardson1096
MGC Pembroke

8.900 8.800 8.9008.800 35.400
5 9 8T 6 7 

7 

Lauren Tabakin1043
McKeon

8.700 9.200 8.5008.900 35.300
7 6T 7 10T 8 

8 

Savana Malo1068
McKeon

8.600 8.700 8.7008.800 34.800
8 10T 9T 8 9 

9 

Kaitlin Landry1057
McKeon

8.200 9.250 8.4008.500 34.350
10 4 11 11 10 

10 

Maleah Ross1162
Walkers

7.700 8.700 8.8008.400 33.600
12 11T 12 7 11 

11 

Krystal Silva1165
Walkers

8.050 8.100 8.3008.800 33.250
11 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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